CB11
CB11720407
Specifications
Rating:  15 A, 300 V
Center Spacing: 0.325” (8.25 mm)
Wire Range: #14-22 AWG
Screw Size: M3.0,  nickel-plated steel
Torque Rating: 12 lb-in.

7
EATON www.eaton.com
Part Numbering System
Family Terminal Style Base/End Poles Screw Options Options
CB1 - closed back 12 - printed circuit
17 - extended pin
1 - mount end
2 - barrier end
02 to 30 03 - stainless steel
07 - steel SEMS
B1 to B9 - 0.187˝ QC
L1 to L6 - marking options
(pg 25)
LT1 to LT6 - marking options
(pg 25)
 CB11
Single Row Terminal Blocks
BC 1
Terminal Styles- Inches(Millimeters)
Screw Options
(Bulk ordering part numbers are in parentheses)
Hardware Options
(Bulk ordering part numbers are in parentheses)
12
Printed Circuit
0.047
(1.2)
0.325
(8.25)
0.236
(6.0)
0.492
(12.5) 0.197
(5.0)
0.031
(0.8)
0.173
(4.4)
0.047
(1.2)
0.047
(1.2)
0.325
(8.25)
0.492
(12.5)
0.236
(6.0)
0.512
(13.0)
0.031
(0.8)
0.173
(4.4)
17
Extended Pin
03
Stainless steel
(CB1-SSSC)
07
Steel SEMS Nickel-plated
(CB1-STSC)
Jumpers
(JA1-xx-J)
(JC1-xx-J)
(JB1-xx-J)
Eaton
Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com/electronics
© 2019 Eaton